
LOT 25 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D. 

ORB 743-194, 768-1592, 768-1933,

EADIE JOSHUA E/EADIE AMANDA
181 SW BLAINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/29/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

146,814
4,750
18,500

170,064
52,168

117,896
HX HB VX 55,722

62,174
170,064

0

172,474

1022/2590 4/20/2004 WD Q I 01 5,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY FLO

JOSHUA & AMANDA EAD

1011/2851 4/05/2004 WD Q I 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SARAH FORD DONALD WIL

JOSHUA E & AMANDA E
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000053511 Roof Replacement 12,000 07/02/2025

2005HX Base Yr

181 SW BLAINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,773 110.3480 123.59 219,125 1990 1995 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1564

BAS 126 100 126 10,433

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 119,074

FGR 336 55 185 15,319

FOP 80 30 24 1,987

1,980 1,773 146,814

BAS= W46 BAS= W14 S9 E14 N9$S9 FGR= W14 S24 E14 N24$ S20 FOP=
S4 E20 N4 W20$ E20 S4 E26 N33$.

BAS

46

9

20

20

4

26

33

BAS

14

9

14

9

FGR

14

24

14

24

FOP4

20

4

20

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 50 2012 2012 3 50 750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

4,750

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


